更多资讯，敬请关注江苏公务员考试网（www.jsgwyw.org）！

	姓名
	性别
	招考单位
	职位名称
	公共
基础
	行测
	申论
	笔试
总分
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩

	闫超群
	男
	市国资委
	科员
	50.7
	74
	62.5
	187.2
	69
	65.7

	管娴月
	女
	连云区云山
街道办事处
	办事员
	52.8
	71.3
	0
	124.1
	69.6
	65.83

	关玮
	男
	市公安局
	技术侦察
	64.3
	54.6
	56.5
	175.4
	70.2
	64.33

	周峰
	男
	市公安局
	技术侦察
	62.3
	49.5
	65.5
	177.3
	69.2
	64.15

	李昌晶
	男
	市公安局
	网络安全监察
	48.6
	56.4
	69
	174
	66.2
	62.1

	赵虎辰
	男
	市公安局
	车辆管理
	56.2
	54
	62
	172.2
	74.4
	65.9

	范益頔
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	49.7
	66.7
	68
	184.4
	71.2
	66.33

	王成
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	48.6
	60.4
	58
	167
	76.2
	65.93

	闫鹏飞
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	51.3
	55.6
	61
	167.9
	73.7
	64.83

	贾路路
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	48.7
	63
	66.5
	178.2
	70
	64.7

	秦川
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	46.4
	63.3
	67
	176.7
	70.5
	64.7

	徐继春
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	47.3
	51.1
	60.5
	158.9
	74.8
	63.88

	田源
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	51.9
	47.5
	65.5
	164.9
	72.4
	63.68

	潘江
	男
	灌云县公安局
	巡警
	54.1
	55.6
	47.5
	157.2
	74.2
	63.3

	王艺
	女
	灌南县公安局
	外宣民警
	38.8
	52.6
	68
	159.4
	71.3
	62.22

	张敏
	女
	灌南县公安局
	法医
	39.1
	61.3
	60.5
	160.9
	67.4
	60.52

	吴昌春
	男
	灌南县公安局
	法医
	40.3
	52.4
	61
	153.7
	68.6
	59.92

	张睿
	女
	灌南县公安局
	办公民警
	45.9
	47.2
	66.5
	159.6
	68
	60.6


